03 OSCILLOSCOPE PARTS LIST

PARTS PARTS
STOCK PER STOCK PER
_NO. _KIT DESCRIPTION NO KIT DESCRIPTION
-010 2 3.3 Megohm 3 Watt Resistors  ~051 9 Pointer Knobs (#2300)
-011 2 10,000 Ohm 3 Watt Resistors ~052 1 Pilot Light Socket (#20)
~012 3 100,000 Ohm 3 Watt Resistors — 054 5 Octal Sockets
~013 1 1200 Ohm 3 Watt Resistor -055 1 CR Tube Socket
-014 1 470 Ohm 3 Watt Resistor — 056 2 1 Megohm Potentiometers
~ 015 2 2,000 Ohm 3 Watt Resistors (BA-33-010-1345)
~-016 1 470,000 Ohm % or 3 Watt Res. - O57 2 1 Megohm Potentiometer with
-017 2 1 Megohm 4 Watt Resistor SPDT Switch (BA34-010-018)
~018 2 470,000 Ohm 1 Watt Resistors ~058 2 100,000 Ohm Potentiometers
-019 1 100,000 Ohm 2 Watt Resistor -059 1 250,000 Ohm Potentiometer
~020 1 150,000 Ohm 2 Watt Resistor 060 1 5 Megohm Potentiometer
- 021 1 270 MMF Mica Condenser - 061 3 .5 MFD Bathtub Condensers
-022 2 .005 MFD Condensers (2 Term.)
-023 1 .003 MFD Tubular Condenser - 062 2 .25 MFD Bathtub Condensers
-024 1 .01 MFD 1000 Tubular Condenser ~ 063 1 Dual Fuse Mounting & Fuse
~025 2 .02 MFD Tubular Cond. -064 1 15 Henry 60 MA Choke (#643)
026 4 964" Shoulder Fibre Washers (8998)
) (#626) ‘065-R 1 Panel Bracket
0217 4  9/64" Plain Fibre Washers (#642) 065-L 1 Panel Bracket
=028 9 3/8" Nickel Washers for Controls ~©66 2 5Y3 Tubes
(#741) -067 1 Bottle Cement (35-1-GC)
- 030 2 10-24 x 3/8 Handle Screws ~068 2 65J7 Tubes
031 41 6-32 x 3/8 screws - 069 1 884 or 6Q5 Tube
~032 45 6-32 Nuts - 070 1 CR Tube Bracket
-033 9 Potentiometer Nuts (#737) - 0171 1 2 MFD 1000V Condenser
-094 1 SPST Slide Switch -072 1 Power Transformer (S-122)
-095 2 SPDT Slide Switch -0173 1 5-5 MFD Filter Condenser
-033-c 9 Lock Washers (#1220) 074 1 Felt Strip 2" Wide
~033-d 4 #6 - 3/8" Self Tapping Sheet ~075 1 Felt Strip 3" Wide
Metal Screws -076 1 Single Pole 5 Pos. Rotary Sw.
-034 4 Rubber Feet (#716) -077 1 Roll Hookup Wire 28 ft.
~035 2 Small Rubber Grommets (#905) -~O78 1 Line Cord
- 036 1 Large Rubber Grommet (#915) ~ 079 1 Handle (#5374)
Q317 6 Soldering Lugs ~080 1 CR Tube Panel Ring
- 038 2 Single Terminal Strip (#835) —081 1 Length Spaghetti Tubing 18%
=039 1 Pilot Bulb (T-47) -082 1 Grid Screen
-040 1 Pilot Light Nut (#27) - 083 1 Introductory Sheet (F.O.)
-041 1 Pilot Light Bushing (#28) 084 1 Set Instructions
- 042 1 Pilot Light Jewell (#25) -085 1 Chassis
~043 5 Octal Socket Rings 086 1 Panel
~044 1 Locking Ring for Jack -087 1 5BP1 CR Tube
-045 1 Phone Tip Jack 088 1 Cabinet
-047 1 CR Tube Socket Ring 089 1 Parts List
~ 048 6 Binding Posts (#33) 090 1 Chassis-Panel Photo Print
S22 6 6 - 32 x £" Nuts 091 1 Schematic
- 049 1 .1 MFD Tubular Condenser -092 1 Pictorial
-050 2 8 MFD Tubular Condenser 475V 089 Rev. 2 9-20-48



